6:35

6:45

7:08
7:12
7:14
7:15

7:20

7:35

7:45

8:00

8:20

8:30

School Run 905AM
Caboolture — Glasshouse Christian College ONLY

Sign On

(L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade

(R) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street

(R) Reed Street (R) Steve Irwin Way

(R) Beerburrum Road

(L) Mansfield Road (R) Bigmore Drive

(R) Pumicestone Road

Pick-up Corner Silica Street (In front of School Sign)
(C) Pumicestone Road

Pick-up Corner Jensen Road

(R) Beerburrum Road (L) Industry Drive

(L) Commercial Drive (Pickup on Left)
(R)Machinery Parade (R) Commercial Drive
(L) Beerburrum Road (C) Old Gympie Road
Pick-up Markwell Road Bus Shelter
Pick-up Lyndhurst Terrace Bus Shelter
Pick-up opposite Three Ponds Place

(R) Smiths Road (L) Beerburrum Road

(L) School Road

Pick up at Elimbah State School bus bay
(R) Twin View Road (L) Beerburrum Road
Pick-up at Beerburrum Bus Shelter

(L) Steve Irwin Way (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(L) Roberts Road

Drop off Glasshouse Christian College

Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated January 2024



2:50

3:00

3:08

3:19

3:38

3:45

4:20

4:40

School Run 905PM
Caboolture — Glasshouse Christian College ONLY

Sign On

(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road

(R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road
Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College

(L) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
(R) Steve Irwin (R) Beerburrum Road

(R) School Road

Drop off Elimbah State School bus bay
(R) Twin View Road (R) Beerburrum Road
(R) Smiths Road (C) Old Gympie Road
Drop off Three Ponds Place Intersection
(C) Old Gympie Road

Drop off Opposite Lyndhurst Terrace

(C) Old Gympie Road

Drop off Opposite Markwell Road

(C) Old Gympie Road

(R) Industry Drive

(L) Commercial Drive (Drop off on Left)
(R)Machinery Parade (R) Commercial Drive
(R) Beerburrum Road (L) Pumicestone Road
Drop off across from Jensen Road

(C) Pumicestone Road

Drop off Opposite Silica Street

(C) Pumicestone Road

(L) Bigmore Drive (L) Mansfield Road

(R) Beerburrum Road

Return to Depot

Sign Off

Glasshouse Country Coaches

Updated January 2024



