## **School Run 905AM**

Caboolture – Glasshouse Christian College ONLY

6:35	Sign On
6:45	(L) Pikes Road (C) Railway Parade
	(R) Coonowrin Road (L) Burgess Street
	(R) Reed Street (R) Steve Irwin Way
	(R) Beerburrum Road
7:08	(L) Mansfield Road (R) Bigmore Drive
7:12	(R) Pumicestone Road
7:14	Pick-up Corner Silica Street (In front of School Sign)
	(C) Pumicestone Road
7:15	Pick-up Corner Jensen Road
	(R) Beerburrum Road (L) Industry Drive
7:20	(L) Commercial Drive (Pickup on Left)
	(R)Machinery Parade (R) Commercial Drive
	(L) Beerburrum Road (C) Old Gympie Road
	Pick-up Markwell Road Bus Shelter
	Pick-up Lyndhurst Terrace Bus Shelter
	Pick-up opposite Three Ponds Place
	(R) Smiths Road (L) Beerburrum Road
	(L) School Road
7:35	Pick up at Elimbah State School bus bay
	(R) Twin View Road (L) Beerburrum Road
7:45	Pick-up at Beerburrum Bus Shelter
	(L) Steve Irwin Way (L) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
	(L) Roberts Road
8:00	Drop off Glasshouse Christian College
8:20	Return to Depot
8:30	Sign Off

## **School Run 905PM**

Caboolture – Glasshouse Christian College ONLY

2:50	Sign On
3:00	(R) Pikes Road (R) Old Gympie Road
	(R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road (R) Roberts Road
3:08	Pick-up Glasshouse Christian College
	(L) Roberts Road (R) Kilcoy-Beerwah Road
3:19	(R) Steve Irwin (R) Beerburrum Road
	(R) School Road
	Drop off Elimbah State School bus bay
	(R) Twin View Road (R) Beerburrum Road
	(R) Smiths Road (C) Old Gympie Road
3:38	<b>Drop off Three Ponds Place Intersection</b>
	(C) Old Gympie Road
	Drop off Opposite Lyndhurst Terrace
	(C) Old Gympie Road
	Drop off Opposite Markwell Road
	(C) Old Gympie Road
	(R) Industry Drive
3:45	(L) Commercial Drive (Drop off on Left)
	(R) Machinery Parade (R) Commercial Drive
	(R) Beerburrum Road (L) Pumicestone Road
	Drop off across from Jensen Road
	(C) Pumicestone Road
	Drop off Opposite Silica Street
	(C) Pumicestone Road
	(L) Bigmore Drive (L) Mansfield Road
	(R) Beerburrum Road
	(N) Beerburrum Noau
4:20	Return to Depot
4:40	Sign Off